S/M

17:23 hrs.

2.00 1  200.008100585  100.00100  0.00MENS PANTY  JOSH FINE TRUNK  124.00

2.00 2  230.008504185  115.00100  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY SCOTT RN  150.00

1.00 3  47.0081287A  47.00100  0.00RUMAL  NAVKAR  63.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

477.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  477.00Total  611.00